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Rafael Monroy & Juan Manuel Hernández-Campoy: Murcian Spanish 229

IPA NEWS

Elections 2014–15 241

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0025100315000122 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0025100315000122


International Phonetic Association

Council 2011–2015

Executive

John H. Esling, Victoria (President)
Katerina Nicolaidis, Thessaloniki (Vice-President)

Patricia A. Keating, Los Angeles (Secretary)
Michael G. Ashby, London (Treasurer)

Adrian P. Simpson, Jena (Editor)

Full Council Member List

Amalia Arvaniti, Kent, UK A.Arvaniti@kent.ac.uk
Michael G. Ashby, London, UK m.ashby@ucl.ac.uk
Patricia Ashby, London, UK ashbyp@westminster.ac.uk
William J. Barry, Saarbrücken, Germany wbarry@coli.uni-sb.de
Andrew Butcher, Adelaide, Australia andy.butcher@flinders.edu.au
Gerard Docherty, Brisbane, Australia gerry.docherty@griffith.edu.au
John H. Esling, Victoria, Canada esling@uvic.ca
Janet Fletcher, Melbourne, Australia janetf@unimelb.edu.au
C ⁄ecile Fougeron, Paris, France cecile.fougeron@univ-paris3.fr
M ⁄aria G ⁄osy, Budapest, Hungary gosy@nytud.hu
Nina Grønnum, Copenhagen, Denmark ninag@hum.ku.dk
William J. Hardcastle, Edinburgh, UK whardcastle@qmuc.ac.uk
Patricia A. Keating, Los Angeles, USA keating@humnet.ucla.edu
Asher Laufer, Jerusalem, Israel laufer@h2.hum.huji.ac.il
John D. M. H. Laver, Edinburgh, UK johnlaver@btinternet.com
Wai-Sum Lee, Hong Kong, China ctllee@cityu.edu.hk
Michael K. C. MacMahon, Glasgow, UK mike.macmahon@glasgow.ac.uk
Ian Maddieson, Berkeley, USA ianm@berkeley.edu
Ailbhe N ⁄i Chasaide, Dublin, Ireland anichsid@tcd.ie
Katerina Nicolaidis, Thessaloniki, Greece knicol@enl.auth.gr
Francis J. Nolan, Cambridge, UK fjn1@cam.ac.uk
John J. Ohala, Berkeley, USA ohala@berkeley.edu
Daniel Recasens, Barcelona, Spain daniel.recasens@uab.es
Linda Shockey, Reading, UK l.shockey@reading.ac.uk
Adrian P. Simpson, Jena, Germany adrian.simpson@uni-jena.de
Maria Josep Sol ⁄e, Barcelona, Spain MariaJosep.Sole@uab.cat
Masaki Taniguchi, Kochi, Japan tamasaki@kochi-u.ac.jp
Jacqueline Vaissi Ÿere, Paris, France jacqueline.vaissiere@univ-paris3.fr
John C. Wells, London, UK j.wells@ucl.ac.uk
Eric Zee, Hong Kong, China ericzee@cuhk.edu.hk

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0025100315000122 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0025100315000122


Journal of the
International Phonetic Association

Editors

Adrian P. Simpson Friedrich-Schiller-Universität Jena,
Institut für Germanistische Sprachwissenschaft,
07737 Jena, Germany
adrian.simpson@uni-jena.de

Amalia Arvaniti English Language and Linguistics,
School of European Culture and Languages,
Cornwallis North West, University of Kent,
Canterbury, Kent CT2 7NF, UK
A.Arvaniti@kent.ac.uk

Submissions for consideration for publication in the Journal may be sent to the first Editor.
Please pay attention to ‘Instructions for Contributors’ on the inside back cover.

Reviews Editors

Linda Shockey Department of English Language and Literature (Applied
Linguistics), University of Reading, P.O. Box 218,
Whiteknights, Reading, RG6 6AA, UK
l.shockey@reading.ac.uk

Anne Wichmann School of Journalism, Media and Communication,
University of Central Lancashire,
Preston, PR1 2HE, UK
awichmann@uclan.ac.uk

Editorial Board

Dani Byrd Department of Linguistics, University of Southern California,
3601 Watt Way, GFS 301, Los Angeles, CA 90089-1693, USA
dbyrd@usc.edu

C ⁄ecile Fougeron Laboratoire de Phon ⁄etique et Phonologie,
CNRS – Universit ⁄e de Paris 3,
19 rue des Bernardins, 75005 Paris, France
cecile.fougeron@univ-paris3.fr

Helen Fraser Department of Linguistics, University of New England,
Armidale, NSW 2351, Australia
hfraser@une.edu.au

Matthew Gordon Department of Linguistics, University of California,
Santa Barbara, CA 93106, USA
mgordon@linguistics.ucsb.edu

M ⁄Aria G ⁄Osy Department of Phonetics, Research Institute for Linguistics,
Hungarian Academy of Sciences, P.O. Box 701/518,
1399 Budapest, Hungary
gosy@nytud.hu

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0025100315000122 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0025100315000122


Nina Grønnum Department of Nordic Studies and Linguistics,
University of Copenhagen, Njalsgade 120,
DK-2300 Copenhagen S, Denmark
ninag@hum.ku.dk

John Hajek Department of French and Italian Studies,
University of Melbourne,
Parkville, Melbourne, VIC 3052, Australia
j.hajek@unimelb.edu.au

Bryan Jenner Institut für Anglistik, Universität Wien,
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